PRE PRIMARY BUS ROUTE

RABINDRANATH WORLD SCHOOL

DLF-CITY-1Il, GURGAON

BAHADUR SINGH-9711525952

BUS ROUTE NO.-1

MORNING AFTERNOON
STOP TIME TIME
GHITORNI STOP-I (ZERO NUMBER ROAD) 12.20 PM
GHITORNI STOP- Il (GOVT.SCHOOL) 12.30 PM
GHITORNI STOP-III (HANUMAN MANDIR) 12.35 PM
GHITORNI STOP-IV (RED LIGHT) 12.40 PM
MANGLA PURI 12.50 PM
SULTANPUR METRO STN 12.55 PM
RABINDRANATH WORLD SCHOOL
DLF-CITY-1Il, GURGAON
BAHADUR SINGH-9711525952
BUS ROUTE NO.-3
MORNING AFTERNOON
STOP TIME TIME
KAPASHERA 11.40 PM
MAHIPAL PUR-I( RED LIGHT ) 11.50 PM
MAHIPAL PUR ( VIJAYA BANK ) 11.55 PM
MAHIPAL PUR ( RADISSON HOTEL ) 12.05 PM
RAJOKARI (PAHADI ) 12.10 PM
RAJOKARI ( GOVT.SCHOOL ) 12.12 PM
RAJOKARI ( PANCHAYAT GHAR ) 12.15 PM
RAJOKARI ( AIR FORCE STATION ) 12.20 PM
AMBIEYANCE MALL 12.25 PM
RABINDRANATH WORLD SCHOOL
DLF-CITY-IIl, GURGAON
BAHADUR SINGH-9711525952
BUS ROUTE NO.-4
MORNING AFTERNOON
STOP TIME TIME
MAULSARI MARKET DLF-IlI 11.40 AM
NATHUPUR VILLAGE, T-24 BLOCK 11.45 AM
V-BLOCK ( MOTHER DIARY ) 11.50 AM
S-BLOCK DLF-IIl ( ARAVALI) 11.55 AM
S-BLOCK DLF-III STOP-II ( ST.STEPHEN'S HOSPITAL ) 11.57 AM
S-BLOCK DLF-IIl STOP-IIl (G D GOENKA SCHOOL ) 12.00 PM
S-BLOCK DLF-IIl STOP-IV ( VIDYA SCHOOL ) 12.05 PM
DLF-I ( PLAZA TOWER ) 12.10 PM
RABINDRANATH WORLD SCHOOL
DLF-CITY-1Il, GURGAON
BAHADUR SINGH-9711525952
BUS ROUTE NO.-5
MORNING AFTERNOON
STOP TIME TIME
U-BLOCK ( MOTHER DAIRY) 11.35 AM
U-BLOCK ( STOP & SHOP MARKET ) 11.40 AM
UDYOG VIHAR ( DUNDAHERA) 11.55 AM




RABINDRANATH WORLD SCHOOL

DLF-CITY-1Il, GURGAON

BAHADUR SINGH-9711525952

BUS ROUTE NO.-12

MORNING AFTERNOON
STOP TIME TIME
BELWED TOWER PH-III 12.10 PM
MARUTI VIHAR 12.15 PM
SUKHRALI VILLAGE 12.25 PM
SEC.-17 MOTHER DAIRY 12.30 PM
SEC.-14 ( MAIN MARKET ) 12.37 PM
BUS STAND GURGAON 12.45 PM
SECTOR-12 ( PETROL PUMP ) 12.50 PM
NEW RAILWAY ROAD 12.55 PM
SECTOR-15 ( RELIANCE FRESH ) 1.00 PM
RABINDRANATH WORLD SCHOOL
DLF-CITY-IIl, GURGAON
BAHADUR SINGH-9711525952
BUS ROUTE NO.-16
MORNING AFTERNOON
STOP TIME TIME
ARJANGARH AIRFORCE STN 12.15 PM
AYANAGAR PHASE-| ( POLICE POST ) 12.20 PM
AYANAGAR ( GOVT.SCHOOL ) 12.22 PM
AYANAGAR SUNDAY MKT. 12.25 PM
AYANAGAR HANS RAJ CHOWK 12.30 PM
AYANAGAR BANDH ROAD 12.35 PM
AYANAGAR H-BLOCK 12.40 PM
JAUNAPUR 12.50 PM
RABINDRANATH WORLD SCHOOL
DLF-CITY-1Il, GURGAON
BAHADUR SINGH-9711525952
BUS ROUTE NO.-17
MORNING AFTERNOON
STOP TIME TIME
VASANT KUNJ ( CHARCH GATE ) 12.00 PM
MEHRAULI ( GAUSHALA ) 12.05 PM
CHHATARPUR (TIVOLI GARDEN ) 12.15 PM
CHANDAN HOLA 12.20 PM
FATEHPUR ( PIPAL CHOWK ) 12.30 PM




